Agilent Gly-X N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantAB Kit
(formerly ProZyme)
User Manual
Notices
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2019
No part of this manual may be reproduced in
any form or by any means (including electronic
storage and retrieval or translation into a for-

Agilent Gly-X N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantAB Kit User Manual 23
Ordering Information
Kits and Modules
InstantAB labeled Glycan libraries
Product Code Description
GX96-IAB Gly-X with InstantAB Kit (96-ct)
GX96-202IAB Gly-X Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (96-ct)
GX96-501 InstantAB Labeling Module (96-ct)
GX96-502 Gly-X Cleanup Module (96-ct)
GX100 Gly-X Vacuum Manifold Spacer (2 pack)
G5524-60010 KIT AssayMAP PA50 protein A affinity purification kit (96-ct)
Product Code Description
GKIB-005 Human IgG N-Linked Glycan Library
GKIB-025 Human IgG + RNase B N-Linked Glycan Library
GKIB-009 RNase B N-Linked Glycan Library
GKIB-520 Biantennary and High Mannose Partitioned Library
GKIB-232 α(2-3) Sialylated Biantennary Library
GKIB-233 α(2-3) Sialylated Triantennary Library
GKIB-234 α(2-3) Sialylated Tetraantennary Library
GKIB-001 Human α1-acid glycoprotein N-Linked Glycan Library
GKIB-002 Bovine Fetuin N-linked Glycan Library
GKIB-009 RNase B N-Linked Glycan Library
24 Agilent Gly-X N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantAB Kit User Manual
InstantAB labeled individual Glycan standards
Product code Description Product code Description
GKIB-301 G0 GKIB-315 A1F
GKIB-302 G0F GKIB-312 A2
GKIB-307 NGA3 GKIB-313 A2F
GKIB-309 NGA4 GKIB-101 Man3
GKIB-317 G1 GKIB-102 Man3F
GKIB-316 G1F GKIB-103 Man5
GKIB-304 G2 GKIB-104 Man6
GKIB-305 G2F GKIB-106 Man8
GKIB-308 G3 GKIB-107 Man9
GKIB-310 G4
Agilent Gly-X N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantAB Kit User Manual 25
Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2019
First edition, July 2019